Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

to be mailed to:

Copyright GC/I&R, P.O. Box 70400, Washington, DC 20024

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:	Link Education Corp	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider provider is doing business): LinkEd, LinkEd.org	inkEducaation, Link I	nder which the service Ed, Linkeducation.org,
Address of Service Provider:320 I	Hicks Street, Apt 4, Broo	oklyn NY 11201
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Not	ification of Claimed Infi	ringement:
Anna Markowitz Full Address of Designated Agent to whice similar designation is not acceptable except the geographic location):	ch Notification Should but where it is the only ad	e Sent (a P.O. Box or dress that can be used
320 Hicks Street, Apt 4, Brooklyn NY 1120	01	
elephone Number of Designated Agent:_		
		RECEIVE
acsimile Number of Designated Agent:	N/A 156294490	COPYRIGHT OF
1 1 10 0000	30234430	April manii (

Typed or Printed Name and Title:	Anna Markowitz
	Date: 10/17/08
Signature of Officer or Representative of	the Designating Service Provider:
Email Address of Designated Agent:	anna.markowitz@linkeducation.org

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.